neo.cortec.
Page 1 of 10 Document version 1.4
FEATURES:
 – Full System in a module:
 – Add power and an antenna to create a fully functional Wireless Mesh Network node
 – NeoMesh Protocol Stack optimized for ultra low power and reliability
 – Generic Application layer which can be configured to suit the product needs
 – Ultra Small Form factor which allows for easy integration in compact products

10. Moisture sensitivity level
The module is a MSL3 device as defined in IPC/JEDEC J-STD-033B.1.
11. Ordering information
Model Temp range Part number Remark
NC1000-8 -40°C -85°C NC1000C-8 Module configured for 868MHz (EU), with U.FL connector
NC1000-9 -40°C -85°C NC1000C-9 Module configured for 915MHz (US), with U.FL connector
12. Package information
Available in 100 pcs tray or tape and reel. Please contact NEOCORTEC for further details.
neo.cortec.
Page 10 of 10 Document version 1.4